
出発地 到着地 当日 累計 当日 累計
1 5/30 Saint-Jean-de-Luz Irun 16.9 16.9 24,178 24,178
2 5/31 Irun Donostia-San Sebastián 29.0 45.9 41,408 65,586
3 6/01 Donostia-San Sebastián  Zarautz 21.3 67.2 30,445 96,031
4 6/02  Zarautz Deba 26.9 94.2 38,479 134,510
5 6/03 Deba Markina-Xemein 28.6 122.8 40,901 175,411
6 6/04 Markina-Xemein Gernika-Lumo 34.8 157.6 49,693 225,104
7 6/05 Gernika-Lumo Eskerika 11.6 169.1 16,510 241,614
8 6/06 Eskerika Bilbao 26.3 195.5 37,630 279,244
9 6/07 0.0 195.5 0 279,244

10 6/08 Bilbao Portugalete 19.4 214.9 27,727 306,971
11 6/09 Portugalete Castro Urdiales 27.9 242.8 39,889 346,860
12 6/10 Castro Urdiales Liendo 27.3 270.1 38,941 385,801
13 6/11 Liendo Noja 21.2 291.3 30,344 416,145
14 6/12 Noja Güemes 18.5 309.8 26,430 442,575
15 6/13 Güemes Santander 16.9 326.7 24,150 466,725
16 6/14 Santander Santillana del Mar 35.2 361.9 50,307 517,032
17 6/15 Santillana del Mar Comillas 25.0 386.9 35,693 552,725
18 6/16 Comillas San Vicente de la Barquera 15.1 402.0 21,576 574,301
19 6/17 San Vicente de la Barquera Pendueles 28.2 430.2 40,217 614,518
20 6/18 Pendueles Piñeres 38.3 468.4 54,685 669,203
21 6/19 Piñeres La Isla 30.6 499.0 43,673 712,876
22 6/20 La Isla Villaviciosa 24.2 523.2 34,515 747,391
23 6/21 Villaviciosa Gijón 32.9 556.0 46,941 794,332
24 6/22 Gijón  Avilés 27.4 583.4 39,142 833,474
25 6/23  Avilés El Pito 35.0 618.4 49,959 883,433
26 6/24 El Pito Soto de Luiña 13.6 632.0 19,494 902,927
27 6/25 Soto de Luiña Cadavedo 26.1 658.2 37,297 940,224
28 6/26 Cadavedo Luarca 18.2 676.4 26,013 966,237
29 6/27 Luarca La Caridad 32.7 709.1 46,740 1,012,977
30 6/28 La Caridad Ribadeo 25.1 734.2 35,829 1,048,806
31 6/29 Ribadeo Lourenzá 30.2 764.3 43,102 1,091,908
32 6/30 Lourenzá Gontán 27.6 791.9 39,383 1,131,291
33 7/01 Gontán Vilalba 23.9 815.8 34,100 1,165,391
34 7/02 Vilalba Baamonde 20.2 836.0 28,825 1,194,216
35 7/03 Baamonde Miraz 15.7 851.7 22,493 1,216,709
36 7/04 Miraz Sobrado 26.2 877.9 37,388 1,254,097
37 7/05 Sobrado Arzúa 23.0 900.9 32,855 1,286,952
38 7/06 Arzúa O Pedrouzo 20.2 921.1 28,880 1,315,832
39 7/07 O Pedrouzo  Santiago de Compostela 21.6 942.7 30,859 1,346,691
40 7/08  Santiago de Compostela (バス移動）　Villaviciosa 0.0 942.7 0 1,346,691
41 7/09 Villaviciosa Vega de Sariego 17.1 959.8 24,459 1,371,150
42 7/10 Vega de Sariego Oviedo 30.3 990.1 43,223 1,414,373
43 7/11 Oviedo San Juan de Villapañada 35.0 1,025.1 49,991 1,464,364
44 7/12 San Juan de Villapañada Salas 23.1 1,048.2 33,033 1,497,397
45 7/13 Salas Tineo 24.8 1,073.0 35,414 1,532,811
46 7/14 Tineo Pola de Allande 31.6 1,104.6 45,198 1,578,009
47 7/15 Pola de Allande La Mesa 27.8 1,132.4 39,688 1,617,697
48 7/16 La Mesa Grandas de Salime 21.1 1,153.5 30,107 1,647,804
49 7/17 Grandas de Salime Fonsagrada 28.4 1,181.8 40,531 1,688,335
50 7/18 Fonsagrada O Cádavo 27.5 1,209.3 39,296 1,727,631
51 7/19 O Cádavo Lugo 31.8 1,241.2 45,451 1,773,082
52 7/20 Lugo Ferreira 29.4 1,270.6 42,053 1,815,135
53 7/21 Ferreira Boente 27.4 1,298.0 39,182 1,854,317
54 7/22 Boente O Pedrouzo 29.0 1,327.0 41,406 1,895,723
55 7/23 O Pedrouzo  Santiago de Compostela 23.2 1,350.2 33,185 1,928,908
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